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Office of the White House Press Secretary 

------------------------------------------------------ ------~----------

10:30 AM 

1:00 PM 

2:00 PM 

4:00 PM 

NOTICE TO THE PR ESS 

THE PRESIDENT'S SCHEDULE 
Friday - November 29, 1974 

The Domestic Council 

THE CABINET ROOM 

Signing Ceremony: Exe"cutive Warrants for Clemency 
(PROBABLE PRESS PHOTO) 

THE CABINET ROOM 

Senators Hugh Scott and Richard S. Schweiker, and 
Mayor Frank L. Rizzo 

THE OVAL OFFICE 

Presentation of Diplomatic Credentials 
(PROBABLE PRESS PHOTO) 

THE OVAL OFFICE 
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